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

i FOR BEST'CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING" 
I RESULTS   CALL FA 8-4000

Attractive 2-ne<lroom and 30 
sK knotty pine il-n wl'h 
larte flr-rlar.- A BBQ re- 
modeled kllrhi'ii and bath­ 
room. **parat* breakfoat 
rrwirn. drape*, curtain*, wnll/

' 1 ture'.ir^eaunfu|lnyan«. Urie
.. alky. YOU SllIST SRB

THIS OKD! Aiklnt SJ3.9M.

TORRANCE 
GARDENS

|.-n will, PV fireplace. Or- 
bed 1% car ffarajre. Ownrr 

moTin* out of town. AtklnC 
1.000.

R-3 LOT
Snarkllnr clean, older J-hed-

A»e BJiow* pride of ownrr- 
'l.lp On 4i)xl4i). 3 car irnran* 
m alley Workshop, name fur- 
ilture A»klni 117.1100.

RENTALS
FTTRNlSHED l-bed room du­ 
plex, central Torrance. 171. 
Will take children.

WE NEED LISTINGS

W. E. Bowen
Realtor

1327 Post Ave. 
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN
Associate 

FA 8-5835

DOTY
Doll House- $12,500
Tlili I. an Immamlate email 
hum* with hardwood flour*, 
errvlca porch. Illn Ii-atUIri * 
DU«lT«d w»ll« on larKf (run 'I 
H-2 lot. hu beautiful cuven-il 
patio with built-in HRqui-. 
d'Urhmi 16 by 17' Inaulat-M 
n».ru for dm eliop or b»d-

furlable d<>K liou».- (ur father.

5 Units - Lomita
4 new I bedroom unit* anil 
on.- -I bedroom home. Praaeiil 
r«nlal Income 1640 per mo. 
 hould be Ificreaeed to MOO. 
full luted price IM.aoO. Tlil» 
hu an exceptional return on 
InveitmenL

2 Acres   2 Homes
Tnrranca vm. Ixit  !«« IBS >>y 
431 with 1-2 bedroom and d<-n 
honii anil 1-llwilruom IIOHII-. 
Biith vr ry miit M«nl for 
mir»*ry. full prlc. 117,900.

Central Torrance
Lovely 4-tM-droom home la 
Central Turran.cn with flre- 
l.l.rr bum-Inn. i-nrp<-tli!K and 
draiM-e Sevan ynara younr. 
Double irarait, fmri-<l yard. 
3(il3 Weal Caraon. IXi nut die- 
turb occupant.

Lomita
Lovely S - bedroom  turcn. 
Completely modern, in bfiu- 
tl(ul pin* are*. Largo b-d- 
roomi. covered patio, carpel- 
I UK and drape*. View lot. A 
real buy.

Torrance Gardens
I-ovely S budronm lionu-. hard- 
wui>d floor*, fenced IJntai-In d 
(trace CloM to achoola. >hop-

RllK and trannpoitutlon. Love- 
f neighborhood, near Tor- 

rani. CUIc Canter

DOTY REALTY DA 5-1161
LOMITA 

1104 PACIFIC COAST HWY

Commercial Bldg.
Central beach lucutlun. hit 
41111 W. auecemful buelneaa at 
auitM) locution (ur pa.it 16 
y>-ur< Srll.-, will lea*- prop- 
mty, If new uwner <li»liv». 
Ideal act UP (ur Invaatur. 
I'rtwd at 121,500 Uy 10* 
down.

$13,950
Charming 2 bedroom, friii-ed 
yard, complrtn privacy. You 
name tli* Utrm*.

OFFICES POR RENT

Listings We're selling all 
of ours, we need yours, 
:all us today for action t

DIAL REALTY 
320-4301

SOUTHWOOD 
ESTATES

View lot, large 3 bedroom and 
den plus family room, red 
brick fireplace, built-ins, 2 
baths, dressing room, carpeted 
and draped, near West High 
School. FR 1-6595

* SACRIFICE- 
MUST SELL

Beautiful home, 3 bedroom 
and 2 baths, priced below 
$20,000. Take over 4'/2 % G.I. 
loan. Owner moving and must 
have sale this weekend! Sub­ 
mit your terms. FR 1-6595

* ONLY $1000 DOWN

* 514,750 
TOTAL PRICE

Family special I 3 bedrooms, 
lovely living room, dream kit­ 
chen with natural cabinets, 2 
car garage, payments just $88 
per month, all newly deco­ 
rated. New water softener, 
central vacuum system. 

FR 8-9281

* 4 BEDROOM-$21,250 * 2100 SQUARE FT.

* $26,950

Family special ! Built-in rang* 
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio orea. Swim pool 
sized yard, 2 car garage. Own­ 
er anxious. Easy terms. 

FR 1-6595

* $13.900 TOTAL
3 bedroom, natural birch kit­ 
chen cabinets. Only $66 per 
month. Nice living room, din­ 
ing room area, immediate pos- 
wssionl FR 8-4247

Only $98 a month if you take 
over existing financing on this 
lovely home priced below 
market value at $23,950. 2 
fireplaces, 3 bedrooms, built- 
ins. FR 8-4247

* 3 & FAMILY! 
$2000 DN. SUBMIT!

3 bedrooms, extra large liv­ 
ing room with rustic beam 
ceiling. Separate service porch, _.  «» AAA 
electric stove and dishwasher, W \|7 /QQ
\t I I rt i W * ' f&W

'A bath off master bedroom, 
lovely patio and nicely land­ 
scaped. Owner really anxious 
to sell. FR 8-9281
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